Amphenol Information Communications and Commercial Productswww.amphenol-icc.com
The new High Density D-Subminiature range is part of
Amphenol’s I/O-Connector portfolio which provides
customers access to a wide range of industry standard
and application specific I/O interconnect solutions.
Amphenol’s I/O connector solutions complete your board
and system designs by providing high-density and high-
speed interfaces to enable interconnect technologies for

RoHS compliant
HIGH DENSITY D-SUBMINIATURE STRAIGHT
 ORDERING INFORMATION
www.amphenol-icc.com Disclaimer
Please note that the above information is subject to change without notice.
DIMENSION FOR MOUNTING OPTION ‘X/L’
D-SUBMINIATURE HIGH DENSITY CONNECTORS
Pos. Part Number A B C D E
15P 10090929-S15**LF 30.81 24.99 16.33 2.29 19.10
26P 10090929-S26**LF 39.24 33.32 24.66 2.29 27.75
44P 10090929-S44**LF 53.04 47.04 38.38 2.29 41.30
www.amphenol-icc.com Disclaimer
Please note that the above information is subject to change without notice.
 ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES P YY 4 X LF
Gender
Pin P
Socket S
Series Part Number
Male Right Angle 10090926
No Of Contacts
15
26
44
Durability
200 mating cycles 4
500 mating cycles 6
Mounting Options
UNC 4-40 Screw locks with Board locks V
UNC 4-40 Clinch nuts with Board locks X
M3 Clinch nuts with Board locks L
RoHS status
RoHS compliant
HIGH DENSITY D-SUBMINIATURE RIGHT ANGLE
D-SUBMINIATURE HIGH DENSITY CONNECTORS
DIMENSION FOR MOUNTING OPTION ‘V’
Pos. Part Number A B C D E F H
15P 10090926-P15*VLF 30.81 24.99 16.92 2.29 8.19 7.68
5.9 +0.25
       -0
26P 10090926-P26*VLF 39.24 33.32 25.25 2.29 8.01 7.02
5.9 +0.25
       -0
44P 10090926-P44*VLF 53.04 47.04 38.96 2.29 8.02 7.01
5.9 +0.25
       -0
www.amphenol-icc.com Disclaimer
Please note that the above information is subject to change without notice.

RoHS status
RoHS compliant
 ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSION
Pos. Part Number A B C D E H
15P 10090769-P15*ALF 30.81 24.99 16.92 19.10 2.29
5.9 +0.25
            -0
26P 10090769-P26*ALF 39.24 33.32 25.25 27.75 2.29
5.9 +0.25
            -0
44P 10090769-P44*ALF 53.04 47.04 38.96 41.30 2.29
5.9 +0.25
            -0
www.amphenol-icc.com Disclaimer
Please note that the above information is subject to change without notice.
D-SUBMINIATURE HIGH DENSITY CONNECTORS
ACCESSORIES (HOODS)
Plastic: Core Range PNs Metalised: Core Range PNs Metallic: Core Range PNs
86303637BLF 863093C09MLF 8655MH0901BLF
86303638BLF 863093C15MLF 8655MH1501BLF
86303639BLF 863093C25MLF 8655MH2501BLF
Part Description Part Number
Dsub High density straight 15 way solder pin 10090928-P154VLF
Dsub High density straight 26 way solder pin 10090928-P264VLF
Dsub High density straight 44 way solder pin 10090928-P444VLF
Dsub High density straight 15 way solder socket 10090929-S154VLF
Dsub High density straight 26 way solder socket 10090929-S264VLF
Dsub High density straight 44 way solder socket 10090929-S444VLF
Dsub High density straight 15 way solder pin 10090928-P154XLF
Dsub High density straight 26 way solder pin 10090928-P264XLF
Dsub High density straight 44 way solder pin 10090928-P444XLF
Dsub High density straight 15 way solder socket 10090929-S154XLF
Dsub High density straight 26 way solder socket 10090929-S264XLF
Dsub High density straight 44 way solder socket 10090929-S444XLF
Dsub High density right angle 15 way solder pin 10090926-P154VLF
Dsub High density right angle 26 way solder pin 10090926-P264VLF
Dsub High density right angle 44 way solder pin 10090926-P444VLF
Dsub High density right angle 15 way solder socket ICD15S13E4GV00LF
Dsub High density right angle 26 way solder socket ICD26S13E4GV00LF
Dsub High density right angle 44 way solder socket ICD44S13E4GV00LF
Dsub High density right angle 15 way solder pin 10090926-P154XLF
Dsub High density right angle 26 way solder pin 10090926-P264XLF
Dsub High density right angle 44 way solder pin 10090926-P444XLF
www.amphenol-icc.com Disclaimer
Please note that the above information is subject to change without notice.
D-SUBMINIATURE HIGH DENSITY CONNECTORS
PART NUMBER LIST
Part Description Part Number
Dsub High density right angle 15 way solder socket ICD15S13E4GX00LF
Dsub High density right angle 26 way solder socket ICD26S13E4GX00LF
Dsub High density right angle 44 way solder socket ICD44S13E4GX00LF
Dsub High density 15 way solder bucket pin 10090769-P154ALF
Dsub High density 26 way solder bucket pin 10090769-P264ALF
Dsub High density 44 way solder bucket pin 10090769-P444ALF
Dsub High density 15 way solder bucket socket 10090770-S154ALF
Dsub High density 26 way solder bucket socket 10090770-S264ALF
Dsub High density 44 way solder bucket socket 10090770-S444ALF
IN
O
D
SU